

ERRATA

p23 the middle relation in equation (2.2.9) should be :

$$t_2 = j_3 + j_1 - j_2$$

p68 omitted in page numbering

p75 in figure 4.11b, the Racah coefficient on the left side of the second line should have dotted lines connecting d and d' to the endpoints of edge x . The label on the edge between the couplings d_1 and d_2 should be j_5 .

p108 the following two references should be inserted :

[P.A.M. Dirac 33] "The Lagrangian in Quantum Mechanics"
Physikalische Zeitschrift der Sowjetunion, 13, 1

[A.E. Edmonds 57] Angular Momentum in Quantum
Mechanics (Princeton University Press, Princeton)